setup.com.au
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
- Jointing Systems
- Polythene Builders Film
- Formwork
- Formworking Accessories
- Nails

Continued over page.
• Prevents costly damage to slabs and structures built on reactive soils
• Large sheet size makes it quick and easy to install
• Can be supplied bagged (recommended) to protect from moisture
before and during installation
• Available in a range of thicknesses
• Environmentally friendly - 100% recyclable cardboard
• Australian Made
Reactive soils occur extensively across Australia, especially along the
eastern sea board. These soils typically contain a higher proprotion of clay
and can expand or contract when impacted by moisture. The potential
damage caused to a building by ground movement can be costly and the
impact is often not seen for years into the future.
ESTIMATING & SIZES
Code Height Width Height
VFL2412-50 50mm 1200mm 2400mm
VFL2412-75 75mm 1200mm 2400mm
VFL2412-100 100mm 1200mm 2400mm
VFL2412-125 125mm 1200mm 2400mm
VFL2412-150 150mm 1200mm 2400mm
VFL2412-175 175mm 1200mm 2400mm
VFL2412-200 200mm 1200mm 2400mm
Cardboard Void Former is available in the following sizes
Other sizes and thicknesses available on request.
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET